

Tran Hau Khang

The Professor graduated from and then completed his residency training in Dermatology & Venereology at the Hanoi Medical University (HMU), Vietnam in 1983. He received his PhD in Dermatology in 1994.

Prof. Khang was director of the National Hospital of Dermatology & Venereology, Head of the Faculty of Dermatology & Venereology of HMU and Deputy President of Asian Academy of Dermatology & Venereology.

He is currently the senior consultant Dermatologist at the National Hospital of Dermatology & Venereology and the Professor at HMU. He has been the President of the Vietnamese Society of Dermatology and Venereology (VSDV) and the Director of the Indochine Dermatology.

Prof. Khang is Chief - Editor of the Vietnamese Journal of Dermatology & Venereology and he is also the member of the Editorial Boards of International Journals. Prof. Khang participated in many international workshops, conferences as Organizer, Chairman, Speaker. He has lectured and researched extensively on his specialty at HMU.